Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Anne Arundel County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Harford County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore Region Totals

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Totals

*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is

Units

444
385

1,530

2,365

386
101

_ O O OO

488

240
189

238

o

667

1,779
1,210

2,585
7
0
8
5,594

Permit Value

$91,081,544
$46,440,728

$139,747,319
$239,000

$277,508,591

$76,863,063
$16,430,000

$116,625
$93,293,063

$59,171,139
$23,645,000

$25,752,000

$108,568,139

$417,295,239
$179,431,084
$1,090,000
$241,630,809
$254,000

S0

$839,701,132

2011 Residential New Construction (Report 2)

Baltimore City

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Carroll County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Howard County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.

Units

39
36

638

713

147
33

O O O o w

183

523
466

179

1,178

Building Permit Data System

Permit Value

$5,544,902
$4,282,836

$58,703,000

$68,530,738

$37,819,894
$3,832,000
$650,000

$42,301,894

$146,814,697
$84,800,520
$440,000
$17,428,490
$15,000

$4,942,896
$249,498,707



