Baltimore Metropolitan Council 2011 Residential New Construction (Report 2) Building Permit Data System

Anne Arundel County			Baltimore City		
	Units	Permit Value	-	Units	Permit Value
One Family-Detached	444	\$91,081,544	One Family-Detached	39	\$5,544,902
One Family-Attached	385	\$46,440,728	One Family-Attached	36	\$4,282,836
Two Family	0	<i>\(\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	Two Family	0	<i>\(\_\_\_\000\)</i>
, Multi-Family	1,530	\$139,747,319	, Multi-Family	638	\$58,703,000
Mobile Homes	6	\$239,000	Mobile Homes	0	
Other Shelter	0	. ,	Other Shelter	0	
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*		
Total	2,365	\$277,508,591	Total	713	\$68,530,738
Baltimore County			Carroll County		
One Family-Detached	386	\$76,863,063	One Family-Detached	147	\$37,819,894
One Family-Attached	101	\$16,430,000	One Family-Attached	33	\$3,832,000
Two Family	0	<i>\</i> 10,100,000	Two Family	3	\$650,000
Multi-Family	0		Multi-Family	0	<i>\$656,666</i>
Mobile Homes	0		Mobile Homes	0	
Other Shelter	0		Other Shelter	0	
Mixed Use*	1	\$116,625	Mixed Use*	0	
Total	488	\$93,293,063	Total	183	\$42,301,894
Harford County			Howard County		
One Family-Detached	240	\$59,171,139	One Family-Detached	523	\$146,814,697
One Family-Attached	189	\$23,645,000	One Family-Attached	466	\$84,800,520
Two Family	0		Two Family	2	\$440,000
Multi-Family	238	\$25,752,000	Multi-Family	179	\$17,428,490
Mobile Homes	0		Mobile Homes	1	\$15,000
Other Shelter	0		Other Shelter	0	
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	7	\$4,942,896
Total	667	\$108,568,139	Total	1,178	\$249,498,707
Baltimore Region Totals					
-					

One Family-Detached	1,779	\$417,295,239
One Family-Attached	1,210	\$179,431,084
Two Family	5	\$1,090,000
Multi-Family	2,585	\$241,630,809
Mobile Homes	7	\$254,000
Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	8	
Totals	5,594	\$839,701,132

\*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.